
Transfer Alliance Program

UCLA Council Members
18-Jun-20

Alexander Charles Associate Vice Provost for Student Diversity and Director, 

Academic Advancement Program

Academic Advancement Program

1232 Campbell Hall

Los Angeles CA 90095

(310) 206-1551

(310) 206-2595

calexander@college.ucla.edu

phone:

fax:

e-mail:

www.aap.ucla.edu

Assistant: Fatiha Qureshi, (310) 206-1805, 

fqureshi@college.ucla.edu

Bains LaWanda Assistant Director, Transfer Evaluation

Undergraduate Admission

1147 Murphy Hall

Los Angeles CA 90095

(310) 206-0965

(310) 206-1206

lbains@admission.ucla.edu

phone:

fax:

e-mail:

www.admission.ucla.edu

Assistant: Contact re: requests for Admission data

Burnett Brennan Associate Director, Transfer Evaluation

Undergraduate Admission

1147 Murphy Hall

Los Angeles CA 90095

(310) 206-3347

(310) 206-3553

bburnett@admission.ucla.edu

phone:

fax:

e-mail:

www.admission.ucla.edu

Assistant:

Clark, Jr. Gary A. Director

Undergraduate Admission

1147 Murphy Hall

Los Angeles CA 90095

(310) 825-5108

(310) 206-1206

gclark@admission.ucla.edu

phone:

fax:

e-mail:

www.admission.ucla.edu

Assistant: Ron Autry, (310) 825-5149, 

rautry@admission.ucla.edu
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Deaver Campbell Angela Director

Scholarship Resource Center

233 Covel Commons

Los Angeles CA 90095

(310) 206-1795

(310) 206-6937

adeaver@college.ucla.edu

phone:

fax:

e-mail:

www.scholarshipcenter.ucla.edu

Assistant:

Han Anita Project Manager

Center for Educational Assessment

190 Powell

Los Angeles CA 90095

(310) 825-5570

(310) 206-1455

ahan@teaching.ucla.edu

phone:

fax:

e-mail:

https://teaching.ucla.edu/assessment

Assistant:

Herrera Alfred Assistant Vice Provost for Academic Partnerships and 

Director, Center for Community College Partnerships

Center for Community College Partnerships

2211 Campbell Hall

Los Angeles CA 90095

(310) 267-4440

(310) 267-4446

aherrera@college.ucla.edu

phone:

fax:

e-mail:

www.cccp.ucla.edu

Assistant: Claudia Salcedo, (310) 267-4437, 

csalcedo@college.ucla.edu

Levis-Fitzgerald Marc Director

Center for Educational Assessment

190D Powell

Los Angeles CA 90095

(310) 206-5409

(310) 206-1455

mlevis@teaching.ucla.edu

phone:

fax:

e-mail:

https://teaching.ucla.edu/assessment

Assistant: Lucia Tabarez, (310) 206-1834, 

ltabarez@teaching.ucla.edu
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Lindholm Jennifer Assistant Vice Provost for Student Success and Director, 

Honors Programs

Honors Programs

A311 Murphy

Los Angeles CA 90095

(310) 825-1752

(310) 825-5064

jlindholm@college.ucla.edu

phone:

fax:

e-mail:

http://www.honors.ucla.edu/

Assistant:

Pimentel Rosa Senior Associate Director, Recruitment

Undergraduate Admission

1147 Murphy Hall

Los Angeles CA 90095

(310) 825-4697

(310) 206-1206

rpimentel@admission.ucla.edu

phone:

fax:

e-mail:

www.admission.ucla.edu

Assistant: Ron Autry, (310) 825-5149, 

rautry@admission.ucla.edu

Romero Jessica Senior Assistant Director

Undergraduate Admission

1147 Murphy Hall

Los Angeles CA 90095

(310) 825-3997

(310) 206-1206

jromero@admission.ucla.edu

phone:

fax:

e-mail:

www.admission.ucla.edu

Assistant: Contact re: Transfer Events

Sornoza Elvia College Counselor in Honors

Honors Programs

A311 Murphy

Los Angeles CA 90095

(310) 825-3606

(310) 825-5064

esornoza@college.ucla.edu

phone:

fax:

e-mail:

http://www.honors.ucla.edu/

Assistant:
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Wahl Kelly Director of Student Achievement and Special Projects

Undergraduate Education

2340 Murphy Hall

Los Angeles CA 90095

(310) 825-2295

(310) 206-4611

kwahl@college.ucla.edu

phone:

fax:

e-mail:

www.ugeducation.ucla.edu

Assistant:
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